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Top-Load Agitator Washers
R AT I N G S

40 Rated Models
(as of June 2022)

LG WT7405CW 
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

4/5

5/5

5/5

LG WT7005CW
$ Best Buy

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

4/5

4/5

4/5

LG WT7155CW
$ Best Buy
Similar to tested model: LG WT7305CW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

5/5

4/5

5/5

LG WT7305CW
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

5/5

4/5

5/5

Samsung WA51A5505AW 
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung WA44A3205AW 
$ Best Buy
Similar to tested model: Samsung WA44A3405AW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

3/5

4/5

4/5

Samsung WA44A3405AW 
$ Best Buy

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

3/5

4/5

4/5

GE Profile PTW705BSTWS
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

3/5

Samsung WA49B5205AW
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

4/5

4/5

5/5

Maytag MVW8230HC
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

4/5

3/5
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GE GTW465ASNWW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

4/5

4/5

GE Profile PTW605BSRWS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

4/5

3/5

Maytag MVW7230HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

4/5

3/5

Maytag MVW6230HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

3/5

3/5

Maytag MVW6230RHW
Similar to tested model: Maytag MVW6230HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

3/5

3/5

GE GTW725BSNWS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

4/5

3/5

Maytag MVWC565FW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

4/5

4/5

Whirlpool WTW8127LC

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

4/5

3/5

Kenmore 21652

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

4/5

3/5

Speed Queen TR7003WN

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

4/5

2/5

2/5

GE GTW845CPNDG

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

4/5

4/5
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GE GTW845CSNWS 
Similar to tested model: GE GTW845CPNDG

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

GE GTW335ASNWW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

4/5

4/5

Kenmore 22352

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

Whirlpool WTW5105HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

3/5

3/5

Insignia NS-TWM41WH8A

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

3/5

3/5

3/5

Whirlpool WTW5005KW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

Frigidaire FFTW4120SW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

Whirlpool WTW4855HW 
Similar to tested model: Whirlpool WTW4955HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

3/5

Whirlpool WTW4955HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

3/5

Whirlpool WTW5057LW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

2/5

Maytag MVWC465HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

3/5
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Whirlpool WTW5015LW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

2/5

Kenmore 20362

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

3/5

3/5

Hotpoint HTW240ASKWS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

3/5

3/5

3/5

Samsung WA40A3005AW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

3/5

3/5

1/5

GE GTW330ASKWW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

2/5

4/5

3/5

Kenmore 20232

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

3/5

2/5

1/5

Amana NTW4516FW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

2/5

3/5

1/5

Maytag Commercial MVWP576KW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WATER PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

1/5

4/5

2/5

(#C119437) Reprinted with permission from Consumer Reports ©2022. This reprint does not imply an endorsement or sponsorship of any product, service, company or organization. 
Consumer Reports is an independent, nonprofit organization that works side by side with consumers for truth, transparency, and fairness in the marketplace. For complete reviews, 
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Consumer Reports  |  CR.org TOP-LOAD AGITATOR WASHERS  |  RATINGS  |  PAGE 4

1 2 3 4 5
WORSE� BETTER

49

46

37

32

27

40 Rated Models
(as of June 2022)

51

55

57


